
B'DAY FOR JESUS  ( YTD $'s | # churches )

GIDEONCARD BIBLE PROGRAM

GIDEONCARD COLLECTIONS(825's)

GIDEONCARD PROGRAM DONORS

  GIDEON  PRESENTATIONS

  AUXILIARY PRESENTATIONS

CHURCH PRESENTATIONS

TOTALS

PERSONAL

ANNUAL DINNER

NEW MEMBERS

MEMBERSHIP
GIDEONS

FAITH

OTHER DESIG

TOTALS

MONTH YTD

AUXILIARY

HOSPITAL

MEDICAL

COLLEGE

YOUTH

S/W YOUTH

SERVICE

PRISON BIBLE

GID-FACILITIES

AUX-FACILITIES

GIDEON PWT

AUXILIARY PWT

TOTALS

11,162.12 50 50

150 150

0 0

0 0

0 0

600 600

0 0

0 175

100 100

0 0

0 95

0 0

900 1,170

5,770.00

6,010.00

0.00

560.00

23,502.12

RECEIPTS YTD = $23,502 (20% of annual goal) PLACEMENTS YTD = 1,170 (8% of annual goal)

RECEIPTS
PRORATA

GOAL

13,200 (85%) 39,600 (28%)

ANNUAL
GOAL

PRORATA
GOAL

ANNUAL
GOAL

36 (139%) 100 (50%)

MONTH

SCRIPTURES

0 0

BIBLES

AUX Total

CHURCH

0

0

6

95

OTHER KEY MEASUREMENTS

9,000 (64%) 27,000 (21%)

15,000 (40%) 45,000 (13%)

0 (0%) 0 (0%)

1,468 (38%) 4,400 (13%)

38,668 (61%) 116,000 (20%)

168 (89%) 500 (30%)

1,668 (0%) 5,000 (0%)

168 (0%) 500 (0%)

2,500 (24%) 7,500 (8%)

36 (0%) 100 (0%)

0 (0%) 0 (0%)

168 (60%) 500 (20%)

84 (113%) 250 (38%)

118 (0%) 350 (0%)

36 (0%) 100 (0%)

36 (0%) 100 (0%)

190 (0%) 550 (0%)

5,018 (23%) 15,000 (8%)

MONTH YTD

0

0

3

0

GIDEONCARD

YTD

PRORATA
GOAL

ANNUAL
GOAL

10 (60%) 30 (20%)

236 (0%) 708 (0%)

8 (0%) 24 (0%)

0 0

0 0

27

3 2

1 0

2 1

61

LIFE BOOK 0 0

PRAYER FRIENDS 2

0FINANCIAL FRIENDS

AUX SCRIPT FND

AUXILIARY HEART PROGRAM $0 $0

175.00

0.00

0.00

50.00

225.00

0.00

0$0
*BFJ counts are based on reports received. Please 
contact Camp Accounting for any corrections.
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The Gideons International

Monthly Camp Report

Camp:

Name:

U03024

Camp-At-A-Glance*

PLACEMENTS YTD = 1,170 (8% of annual goal)

RECEIPTS YTD = $23,502 (20% of annual goal)

Gideon Mbrs = 61

SCRIPTURE FUND BALANCE = $4,044.74

Gideon New = 3

Auxiliary Mbrs = 27 Auxiliary New = 2

Qualified Speakers = 5

*(As of 9/30/2021)

U03024    6903808    CT
MR BRET CARROLL
330 CONWAY BLVD
CONWAY, AR 72034-6438

Camp Churches = 58



Date

Headquarters
Reference Description

Increase/
Decrease

CAMP TRANSACTIONS Scripture
Fund

Balance Comment

09/01/21 Beginning Scripture Fund Balance 5,573.49 5,573.49

09/10/21 10057833 Donation - GideonCard: $100.00 35.00 5,608.49 Donation-web

09/12/21 10058798 SPANISH VEST POCKET FACILITIES (200.00) 5,408.49

09/12/21 10058798 Sidewalk Youth Orange ESV Testament - Radial (135.00) 5,273.49

09/18/21 10064255 Sidewalk Youth Orange ESV Testament - Radial (675.00) 4,598.49

09/21/21 10066484 Donation - GideonCard: $50.00 17.50 4,615.99 Donation-web

09/21/21 10066493 ESV-HOSPITAL-Soft Cover Larger Print (330.00) 4,285.99

09/21/21 10066493 KJV-BOLD FACE-BURGUNDY (125.00) 4,160.99

09/21/21 10066493 ESV-BOLD FACE-BURGUNDY (125.00) 4,035.99

09/22/21 10067029 Donation - GideonCard: $25.00 8.75 4,044.74 Camp Remit

09/22/21 10068142 Donation - Faith Fund: $50.00 0.00 4,044.74 Donation-HQ

09/30/21 Ending Scripture Fund Balance 0.00 4,044.74

09/30/21 -------------- ------------------------------------------------------------ 0.00 4,044.74 --------------------

09/30/21 MEMBER TRANSACTIONS 0.00 4,044.74

09/30/21 -------------- ------------------------------------------------------------ 0.00 4,044.74 --------------------

09/15/21 XferOut_G Mark Strahan (7983444) 0.00 4,044.74 to U25020
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